
ADULT SUMMER

LEARNING 2022



MONDAY, JUNE 13 -  MONDAY, AUGUST 15

Ages 18+

OCEANSOF
POSSIBILITIES

The Future of Our NC Coasts
Thursday, July 7, 6:30 p.m. at Indian Trail

History, Mystery, Pirates
& Ghosts of the Outer Banks

Saturday, July 9, 10 a.m. at Marshville

Upcycling Craft Series 2: Paint a Tin Can
Saturday, July 16, 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. at Monroe

Create an Air Plant Shell
Monday, July 18, 5 p.m. - 6 p.m. at Monroe

Entrepreneurship 101
Thursday, July 21, 6 p.m.

at the Waxhaw American Legion Post 208

A Clean World
Saturday, July 23, 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. at Marshville

Self Defense Class
Saturday, July 23, 1 p.m. - 2 p.m. at Monroe

July

August

Take & Make: Buoy Key Chain
while supplies last, all library locations




Underwater Treasure Escape Room
Saturday, August 6, 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. at Indian Trail




Upcycling Craft Series 3: Scrap Card Craft
Saturday, August 13, 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. at Monroe



Friends of the Library 

Book Sale

Friday & Saturday, August 19 & 20
9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Sunday, August 21
1 p.m. - 5 p.m.




Book Bundle Raffle

1 winner per library location



Gift Basket Raffle

1 winner per library location
$100 worth of items purchased from

local shops and vendors

EVENTS

Take & Make: Macramé Sea Glass Necklace
while supplies last, all library locations




Create a Beachy Embroidery Hoop Wreath
Monday, June 13, 5 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. at Monroe




Oceans of Trivia
Thursday, June 16, 5:30 p.m.

Marshville at The Pier Restaurant



Upcycling Craft Series 1: Magazine Art Collage
Saturday, June 18, 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. at Monroe




Treasure Chest Decorating
Saturday, June 18, 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. at Marshville




Entrepreneurship 101
Wednesday, June 22, 6 p.m. at Monroe




DIY Succulent Ocean Terrarium
Wednesday, June 29, 6 p.m. at Indian Trail

Each activity is worth 100 points.
Log 800 points on the enclosed points tracker

to be entered into our raffles!

POINTS

Sponsored by

June

For further information,
call 704-283-8184, scan here,

or inquire at any library location.

Small Business Passport

Monday, June 13 - Monday, August 15
Complete for 100 points AND separate Gift Basket Raffle!


